

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19010/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in RFA No. 835/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.KUPPASWAMY (D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VANDANA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26420 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding the  
outcome of dasti service on Respondent No.2.  
List the matter on 14.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar