

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19010/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in RFA No.835/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.KUPPASWAMY (D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VANDANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.26420 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
 Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

In SLP 26420/08 Mr. S. Srinivasan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

In SLP 26420/08 Mr. A.S. Bhasme, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned for a period of four
weeks as prayed for and on the next date let the records of
SLP (C) Nos.4393/2009, 21803/2009, 22556/2009 and
27242/2008, be made available along with these matters.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar