

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19010/2008

M.KUPPASWAMY (D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VANDANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26420/2008

SLP(C) No. 28027/2008

With Office Report)

Date : 25/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shweta Parihar,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar ,Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for the service of notice of alternative arrangement to the petitioner shall be taken within a period of two weeks.

List again on 11.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar