

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19010/2008

M.KUPPASWAMY (D) TR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VANDANA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26420/2008

SLP(C) No. 28027/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 22/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office shall also explore the possibility of locating the address of the petitioner in SLP(C) No.26420/2008, whereafter notice of alternative arrangement shall be sent to him with utmost dispatch.

List again on 31.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB