

ITEM NO.2

1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19010/2008
M.KUPPASWAMY (D) TR.LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.VANDANA Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 26420/2008
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28027/2008
(With Office Report)

Date : 31/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The service position in each matter shall be reported.

Signature Not Verified List again on 30.4.2015.
Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.04.01
12:07:48 CEST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG